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More, new 
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events to 
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Sponsored By 



The Vine Candles LLC                                                                                     Booth 5 

 The Nutman                                                                                          Booth 41 & 53 

Rita’s Rings & Things            Booth 13 

Dot Dot Smile                        Booth 67 
 
 

LNaturals                                                                                                          Booth 18  Modere                                                                                                            Booth 31 

Nygard Style Direct                Booth 1 

 LipSense                                   Booth 8 

doTERRA                                 Booth 63 

LuLaRoe                      Booth 136 & 137 R & D Associates                   Booth 17 

L’BRI                               Booth 55 & 56 

Your Pets Forever       Booth 33 & 34 

Fired & Fiber Arts               Booth 114 



Lake Side Stained Glass       Booth 69 Designs by Glass                    Booth 84 AHT Windows                        Booth 89 

Clever Container                   Booth 12  Creature Covers                   Booth 58 CnC Crea ons                        Booth 27 

Kholbrook Beauty                 Booth 48 Illumina ng Pallet                Booth 88 
 
 

Kangen Water                      Booth 16 

So-Fair Field Farms               Booth 90 

Pampered Chef                      Booth 57 Pure Romance                       Booth 44 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
Abundant Blessings Health & Wellness 39 Maria Rangle altedsmiles@gmail.com 
AHT Wisconsin Windows 89 Sue Leiser suel@ahtwindows.com 
Alfonso Ipiales 148 & 149 Alfonso Ipiales 608-446-1601 
All Made Up 21 & 22 Sharon Londre Wilson4226@gmail.com 
Almightyemu Cra s 35 Amanda Van Den Elzen estascacahuates@yahoo.com 
Almost Home Ki y Rescure 36 Sandy Cooley sandy@almosthomeki yrescue.org 
Alpac-all 133 Jenny Velarde velardedo@hotmail.com 
ALPs Charter School 59 Sue Warczak sue.warczak@oshkosh.k12.wi.us 
American Metal Roofs of NWI 128 Anna Farmer annaf@americanmetalroofswi.com 
and sew on 23 Lori Peterson firewoodunlimited@yahoo.com 
Appleberry Treasures (Mia Bella Candles) 125 Sherri Trachsel appleberrytreas@wi-net.com 
Barn Quilt Minis 120 McKenna Ihde mckennasihde@gmail.com 
Bath Fi er 153 Kristy Hargarten khargaren@bathfi er.com 
Benz Image Consul ng Services 98 Alexandra Benz avbenz@outlook.com 
Big Baby Bou que 118 Cathi Lapp bigbabybou que@yahoo.com 
Bluestar 127 Suwanna Pozorski suwanna_k1@yahoo.com 
Blush and Bashful Bows 75 Stephanie Weyers stephanie.weyers@gmail.com 
C & C Crea ons 11 Anna Carlson annac_9@yahoo.com 
C n C Crea ons 4 U 27 Craig Loomans cnccrea ons4u@gmail.com 
C. Kris na Bath 51 Colleen Roden c.kris nabath@gmail.com 
Carol Klibsch 95 Carol Klibsch 920-732-1109 
Carole's Gi s & An ques 143 & 144 Grant & Carole Hoffman 920-470-2880 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
Sue Pederson 111 Sue Pederson sue5493@yahoo.com 

T & R Cra s 122 Terri Vaughn firebird2149@gmail.com 
Tastefully Simple 15 Gary Bentley garygetbent@aol.com 

The Apron Lady 115 Helen Duffek geomon94@gmail.com 

The Flowing Script 62 Robin Oczus robin@theflowingscript.com 

The Nutman 41 & 53 Frank Campana info@nutman.com 

The Vine Candles LLC 5 Brenda Peronto leezalambert@sbcglobal.net 

Thirty One Gi s 20 Jennifer Messerschmidt abhjmess@yahoo.com 

Treasures 2 die 4 82 & 83 Barbara Simon bmastey@centurytel.net 

TT's Nothing But Natures Goodness, LLC 74 Adam & Tanja Zins ssoaps@gmail.com 

Tundraland Home Improvement 81 Meagan Lichtenwalner MeaganL@tundraland.com 

Tupperware 46 Susan Kluball skluball@a .net 

Usborne Books 138 Jaclyn Carpenter jrunninghorse@hotmail.com 

We No Angels 66 Angela Formiller aai519@yahoo.com 

White Raven Studio 119 Willow Lundborg wclundborg@gmail.com 

Wildree 2 Laura Walters laura.walters18@gmail.com 

Winn & Winn 154 Chris ne Winn dwinnbroker@yahoo.com 

Yah Buy, LLC 38 Gerrie Tracey yahbuy@gmail.com 

Young Living 9 Heather Louden hlouded@gmail.com 

Your Pets Forever 33 & 34 Kris ne Leaver rich.kris@charter.net 



Karen’s Hair - LillaRose        Booth 40 It Works!                               Booth 145 David Birling                 Booth 64 & 65 

Imagine the Colors               Booth 14  Abundant Blessings             Booth 39 
 
 
 
 

Shis-pa Jewelry                      Booth 78 

Perfectly Posh                        Booth 28 Paul’s Pens                             Booth 29 
 
 

Just Jill’s                                  Booth 37 

Usborne Books                    Booth 138 

Thirty One Gi s                     Booth 20 Chiroprac c Health              Booth 96 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
Pollewogpad 139 Denise Wanninger pollewogpad@gmail.com 
Pure Romance 44 Tara Zwiers tarazwiers@gmail.com 
R & D Associates (Shaklee) 17 Ruth Cavanaugh welnes13@hotmail.com 
Rachel M Martens 112 Rachel Honzik rmmartens32@a .net 
Raven Country Cra s 50 Patricia Krause ravencc@charter.net 
Renewal by Andersen 10 Kate Malcore kate@tba-newi.com 
Rita's Rings & Things 13 Rita Werner sweetandlow@excel.net 
Rodan + Fields 103 Landri  vogelsanglandri@gmail.com 
Rus c Revival 94 Larry Barton lbarton1968@gmail.com 
Sage's Aromatherapy and Oils 113 Tracie Wood wood.tracie@gmail.com 
SASE A Crea ons 110 Ann Ellyson saseacrea ons@gmail.com 
Scarves by Renee 45 Renee Henquinet swtzmp@hotmail.com 
Scentsy Wickless Candles 30 Kathy Joubert kjoubert1@gmail.com 
Serenity in Soap 100 Becky Kappell serenityinsoap@yahoo.com 
Shis-pa Jewelry 78 Linda Mar n ljmar n25@sbcglobal.net 
Simple Treasures 42 Bridget Rowan bridgetrowan@hotmail.com 
Smi en for Mi ens 54 Nola Endres nolaendres@gmail.com 
So-Fair Field Farms 90 Jessie Soik jsoik55@gmail.com 
Something New - That's Amazing 3 William Engelmann wengelmann@new.rr.com 
Sparkles & Sawdust 107 Tori Okon sparklessawdustdecor@gmail.com 
Spice of Life Po ery 99 Joe Linkowski spiceoflifepo ery@yahoo.com 
S tch Cra s 155 Lynne e Mar neau Lynne e.Mar neau@orbiscorpora on.com 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
CC Designs 123 & 124 Crystal Whalen cc.by.design000@gmail.com 
Charlene Zuleger 126 Charlene Zuleger charlenezuleger@yahoo.com 
Chiroprac c Health & Rehab 96 Dr Clint Dorn drdorn@chirohealthandrehab.com 
Clever Container 4U 12 Julaine Huth julainehuth@ymail.com 
Color Street Nails 106 Tawni Karle tawnikarle@gmail.com 
Creatures Covers LLC 58 Beth Vargo creaturescovers@a .net 
Cutco Cutlery 61 Nick San ago events@cutco.com 
D & D Collec bles 7 Donna Wokosin orders@oshkoshmade.com 
D. R. Timm Enterprises 129 - 131 Dennis Timm cholla@centurytel.net 
Darling Diva Bou que 108 & 109 Cindy Rebstock tracyaamodt01@gmail.com 
Dave's Hobby Workshop 71 David Koepp dkoepp5@wi.rr.com 
David Birling 64 & 65 David Birling birlingd@yahoo.com 
Delicate Designs by Debby 72 Debby Spo  daspo @sbcglobal.net 
Design by Glass 84 Linda Glass gblady2010@gmail.com 
Digital Documents 19 Linda Wokosin sales@dgtldocs.com 
DotDotSmile 67 Kimberly Heideman dotdotsmilekimberlyheideman@gmail.com 
doTERRA 63 Tracey Rymer buyhealthyoils@gmail.com 
Dreams Come True 101 Debbie Karns debbie_karns@yahoo.com 
Elysium Pastures 91 Pam Keller elysiumpastures@gmail.com 
Fandango Beads 47 Stacey Folz staceyfol555@gmail.com 
Fired & Fiber Arts 114 Dianne Veeser dianneveeser@centurytel.net 
FOR ALL SEASONS 92 & 93 Rebecca McConnell faseasons@aol.com 



Tupperware                           Booth 46 Mary Kay                                Booth 24 Tastefully Simple                  Booth 15 

Young Living                             Booth 9  Wildtree                                   Booth 2 
 
 
 
 

Simple Treasures                  Booth 42 

Almost Home Ki y Rescue Booth 36 Yah Buy, LLC                           Booth 38 
 
 

Smi en for Mi ens              Booth 54 

Paparazzi Jewelry                 Booth 25 

Elysium Pastures                   Booth 91 The Flowing Script                Booth 62 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
Four Seasons Cra  & Glass 104 Sheri Risen  sherifourseasoncra s@gmail.com 
H20 At Home 79 Lara Henry laradhenry@gmail.com 
Hendrickson Chiroprac c 52 Gerald Hendrickson ellendow07@yahoo.com 
Hillbilly Homemade LLC 76 Michelle Burns veteranmburns@gmail.com 
HKFG 85 - 87 Ralph Gabriel 920-279-9540 
Illumina ng Pallet 88 Drew Hawley ahawley17@gmail.com 
Imagine The Colors 14 Hilary Williams hwill514@hotmail.com 
Irish Acres Alpacas 73 Julie Ruh irishacreshorses@aol.com 
It Works! 145 Kim St Juliana hautalak@yahoo.com 
Jamberry 68 Tammy Schoe ler tamsjams0914@gmail.com 
Just Jill's 37 Jill Zuraw zuraws@yahoo.com 
Just Sew Crazy 117 Alicia Koenamann akoenamann@gmail.com 
Jus n Thao 140 Jus n Thao jus nthao14@gmail.com 
Kangen Water 16 Amanda Lauer allauer@a .net 
Kholbrook Beauty 48 Kimberlee Holbrook kimmijo26@gmail.com 
L&K Produc ons 6 Linda Wokosin kathy@landkproduc ons.com 
Lake Side Stained Glass 69 Cynthia Wright wright.james31@yahoo.com 
L'BRI PURE n' NATURAL 55 & 56 Evelyn Ruppel erupenl@hotmail.com 
LeafFilter North of WI, LLC 4 Sierra Kennedy skennedy@leaffilter.com 
Level-Up Beard Co 116 Jessica Harkins levelupbeardco@gmail.com 
Lilla Rose - Karen's Hair Jewelry 40 Karen Cleveland karen.cleveland@sbcglobal.net 
Lindsey Jacobson 70 Lindsey Jacobson Ljac702@gmail.com 

Company Booth Name Email / Phone 
LipSense 8 Ciara Bauer cbauer.sg@gmail.com 
Lnaturals 18 Linda Wokosin sales@dgtldocs.com 
LuLaRoe 136 & 137 Nicole Coultas lularoenicolecoultas@gmail.com 
Mary Kay Cosme cs 24 Wendy Haas whaas@marykay.com 
Michelle & Chris ne Schoenberger 132 Chris ne Schoenberger mschoenberger79@yahoo.com 
Midnight Crea ons 77 Amy Elsner aelsner@hawkinsashcpas.com 
Midwest Gu er Guards 97 Charlene Wells mwgu erguard@gmail.com 
Minnies Crea ons 80 Rogene Schmidt 920-294-6438 
Miss Molly Baby 150 Brenda Smith missmollybaby1@gmail.com 
Modere 31 Kathy Joubert kjoubert1@gmail.com 
Ms (Stampin Up) 49 Ann Pistohl shewmaiden@gmail.com 
NaNa Moo's 121 Cindy Nickel cnickfarm@sbcglobal.net 
Ndulge Leggings & Ac vwear 32 Tori Rippl t.rippl@yahoo.com 
Netchie Dolls 43 Misty Deal misty@netchiedolls.com 
Norwex 105 Rhonda Benne  rhbenne 2016@gmail.com 
Nygard Style Direct - Classy & Comfortable 1 Lynn Moses lrmoses4@hotmail.com 
Oshkosh Northwestern 102 Joe Su ner jsu ner@ganne .com 
Pampered Chef 57 Brenda Skinkis bskinkis65@gmail.com 
Paparazzi Jewlery 25 Michelle Gordon mlmays1@gmail.com 
Paula DeGroot 26 Paula DeGroot paula.degroot.wi@gmail.com 
Paul's Pens 29 Paul Sabourin paulscustompens@yahoo.com 
Perfectly Posh 28 Jennifer Zahari jenzahari@gmail.com 



D & D Collec bles                   Booth 7 

Ndulge Ac vewear               Booth 32 H2O At Home                         Booth 79 Benz Image Consul ng Svc Booth 98 

1/4# Hamburger ........................... $3.50 
1/4# Cheeseburger ....................... $4.00 
1/2# Double Cheeseburger ........... $6.00 
Bratwurst ...................................... $3.50 
All Beef Hot Dog ............................ $3.00 
Chili Cheese Dog ........................... $4.00 
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich ............ $4.00 
 
Spiral’s Gourmet Bu erfly Fries 
     Plain with Sea Salt .................... $5.00 
     1 or 2 Toppings ......................... $6.00 
     3 or 4 Toppings ......................... $7.00 
       Toppings: 
             Cheese 
             Bacon 
             Chili 
             Parmesan 
 
Beer Ba ered Cheese Curds ......... $6.00 
 
Homemade Chili ........................... $3.50 
Homemade Soup .......................... $3.50 

Chips  ........................................ $1.00 
Candy  ........................................ $1.50 
 
Homemade Cake Donuts .............. $1.50 
     Cinnamon & Sugar 
     Glazed 
     Powdered Sugar 
     Regular Sugar 
     Plain 
 
Drinks 
Bo led Pepsi Products .................. $2.00 
Bo led Water................................ $1.00 
Coffee  ........................................ $1.25 
Hot Chocolate ............................... $1.25 
Hot Cider ....................................... $1.25 

Menu 

Holiday Wonders Shopping Expo & Cra  Fair 
Saturday, November 11th, 2017 

Sunnyview Expo Center  Oshkosh, WI 

Entertainment By Franki Moscato 
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